CORRIDA JOSE NARDEL

Relatério Geral - 05KM - Masculino

Coloc.  Num.
1 149
2 26
3 52
4 104
5 316
6 208
7 407
8 7
9 210
10 126
11 342
12 48
13 18
14 247
15 314
16 395
17 130
18 176
19 183
20 277
21 312
22 174
23 336
24 5
25 28
26 44
27 111
28 335
29 299
30 101
31 46

G5 SPORTS

Nome
LUCAS RIVAEL RIBEIRO ANDRADE
DANIEL SANTOS DURAES
RAFAEL SOUZA SANTOS VIEIRA
LUIZ FERNANDO DE ABREU ROCHA
JOSE ROBERTO AVELINO COSTA
GUILHERME NASCIMENTO DA SILVA

EDUARDO AUGUSTO CESAR NOGUEIRA
OLIVEIRA

THIAGO ALVES RODRIGUES
MARCELO BORGES DA SILVA
ALISSON RODRIGUES DA SILVA
CARLOS ALVES DO NASCIMENTO
JULIO CESAR SILVA FERREIRA

LUAN HENRIQUE RODRIGUES DE
SOUZA

ALESSANDRO BARBOSA
FRANCISCO IRINALDO NAZARIO

ELDER MARTINS AZEVEDO

GABRIEL SOUZA LEITE

GUILHERME TARCISIO LEAL

PEDRO LEAO VITOR LOPES

JUNIOR MAIA

ADEMIR ATAIDE DE SOUZA

BRAULIO QUIRINO SIFFERT

ELIZUEL DANTAS

MARDEN WILLER SILVA BARBOSA
LUAN BRENO DE SOUZA RODRIGUES
DANILLO HENRIQUE SOARES BARBOSA
WEMERSON TIAGO SANTOS

ADEMIR DE OLIVEIRA SILVA

REINALDO DE SOUZA BEM

FABIO ANDRE LOPES

DIEGO SOARES ROCHA
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www.g5sports.net.br

ldd.

Faixa CI.Fx.

M3640
M1825
M2630
M3135
M4650
M3640
M2630

M1825
M3640
M3135
M5660
M3135
M1825

M4145
M4650
M4145
M3135
M3640
M3640
M4145
M4650
M3640
M5155
M1825
M1825
M2630
M3135
M5155
M4650
M3135
M2630

Equipe

Tempo
00:17:02.50
00:17:12.35
00:17:18.24
00:17:27.14
00:17:50.83
00:17:57.41

00:18:11.50

00:18:42.92
00:18:44.37
00:18:47.38
00:18:44.94
00:18:56.94
00:18:58.56

00:19:09.90
00:19:09.84
00:19:25.68
00:19:33.11
00:19:42.43
00:20:26.39
00:19:57.91
00:20:09.88
00:20:28.56
00:20:31.06
00:20:32.81
00:20:52.14
00:21:01.65
00:20:56.12
00:21:02.32
00:21:16.74
00:22:04.60

00:21:26.16

Pagina:

Liquido
00:16:57.67
00:17:12.35
00:17:14.08
00:17:20.45
00:17:42.85
00:17:52.15
00:18:06.17

00:18:28.31
00:18:36.69
00:18:39.08
00:18:44.56
00:18:50.00
00:18:51.60

00:18:55.61
00:19:04.71
00:19:17.00
00:19:22.77
00:19:31.12
00:19:39.88
00:19:51.12
00:20:05.08
00:20:18.17
00:20:24.70
00:20:28.37
00:20:29.21
00:20:40.17
00:20:45.73
00:20:55.73
00:21:06.80
00:21:07.22
00:21:08.27



CORRIDA JOSE NARDEL

Relatério Geral - 05KM - Masculino

Coloc.  Num.
32 67
33 250
34 1
35 70
36 173
37 344
38 318
39 4
40 273
41 145
42 96
43 108
44 97
45 387
46 227
47 206
48 291
49 332
50 368
51 263
52 249
53 25
54 75
55 95
56 16
57 222
58 361
59 371
60 248
61 262
62 302

G5 SPORTS

Nome
JONATHAN SILVA DUTRA
CRISTIANO AGUIAR SIQUEIRA
ANDRE FREITAS MAMELUK

ROBERTO FERNANDES CESAR LEITE
NETO

ARMANDO FERREIRA DIAS

ERICO ANACLETO LIMA

SIDNEY

GABRIEL RAMOS DA SILVA
ALDEMIR DOS REIS ARAUJO
ARLEY FRANDESON RIBEIRO MOTA
BRUNO GUSTAVO FAGUNDES PEREIRA
PRYSLEY CORDEIRO ALVES
DANIEL DO NASCIMENTO SOUZA
VILSON DIAS JUNIOR

NIUSON CLAUDIO DE SOUSA
CARLOS RODRIGO LOPES SILVA
FABIO CORREIA SILVA

MARCELO AFONSO DA SILVA

SAUL PAULA PARREIRA FILHO
PLINIO JOSE MEDEIROS SILVA

ANTONIO AUGUSTO FABIANO VERSIANI
JUNIOR

CLEBER DIAS SANTOS
GEORGE VITOR FREITAS DE JESUS

ANDREY GUSTAVO LIBRELON
APOLINARIO

KACIO ANDRE MENDES ALVES
IGOR KLEBER OLIVEIRA SILVA
MILITAO FERREIRA DE SOUZA
JASON JOSE DE FREITAS
ALLAN DE MELO SANTOS
NELSON ALEXANDRE RUAS
WARLEY RUAS SANTOS
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ldd.

Faixa CI.Fx.

M2630
M4145
M1825
M2630

M3640
M5660
M4650
M1825
M4145
M3640
M3135
M3135
M3135
M4145
M4145
M3640
M4650
M5155
M4650
M4145
M4145

M1825
M3135
M3135

M1825
M4145
M6199
M6199
M4145
M4145
M4650

Equipe

DIVAS NA PISTA COM ELES

Tempo
00:21:49.14
00:21:39.74
00:21:36.51
00:21:35.44

00:22:04.81
00:22:03.23
00:22:20.73
00:22:35.72
00:22:38.94
00:23:13.47
00:23:25.20
00:23:13.06
00:23:19.87
00:23:23.84
00:23:47.12
00:23:42.24
00:23:53.07
00:23:53.64
00:24:16.77
00:23:54.81
00:23:58.51

00:23:51.58
00:24:17.17

00:24:18.31

00:24:24.51
00:25:02.15
00:24:26.80
00:24:23.99
00:25:26.89
00:25:37.35
00:25:24.34

Pagina:

Liquido
00:21:26.21
00:21:26.58
00:21:27.44
00:21:30.04

00:21:30.83
00:21:52.36
00:21:54.40
00:22:01.80
00:22:24.51
00:22:46.92
00:22:50.00
00:22:53.16
00:23:03.78
00:23:10.64
00:23:17.19
00:23:28.41
00:23:28.51
00:23:29.01
00:23:30.62
00:23:38.83
00:23:41.18

00:23:42.03
00:23:46.15

00:24:03.21

00:24:07.78
00:24:10.92
00:24:16.61
00:24:20.58
00:24:25.43
00:24:40.57
00:24:47.86



CORRIDA JOSE NARDEL

Relatério Geral - 05KM - Masculino

Coloc.  Num.
63 189
64 136
65 320
66 345
67 11
68 23
69 14
70 366
71 252
72 54
73 373
74 322
75 76
76 8
77 147
78 99
79 69
80 172
81 155
82 300
83 81
84 78
85 370
86 381
87 207
88 66
89 152
90 83
91 80
92 32
93 79

G5 SPORTS

Nome
WALERIO SOARES SOUZA MOTA
WEDSON DE MELO REIS
ALOISIO GONGALVES DIAS
GEVALDO FONSECA DA SILVA
DEIVSON FERREIRA GONCALVES
ALAN LIMA CORDEIRO
ILDEVAN JUNIO PERES LEITE
ILDECI DOS REIS ARAUJO
EDUARDO DOS SANTOS SILVA

VINICIUS AUGUSTO SANTANA DE
SOUZA

JOAO GABRIEL PEREIRA DA SILVA
HUDSON FERREIRA SALES

GILIARDY SOARES BRAZ

VITOR ANDRE

ILDON RODRIGUES SANTOS
EMERSON SANTANA FERREIRA
ROBERTH DANIEL SANTOS RIBEIRO
ANTONIO IVO FERREIRA

WALTER PEREIRA DE OLIVEIRA JUNIOR
VALDIR PEREIRA DE ANDRADE FILHO
SAULO EMIDIO GONCALVES ROCHA
LUIZ GUSTAVO DE OLIVEIRA SANTOS
EVANDRO LAGOEIRO NOBRE

SAMUEL SOARES GOMES GUIMARAES
GILDEQUE CARDOSO DOS SANTOS
BRUNO MENDES FERREIRA

PABLO LUIZ DAVID

WESLEI SOARES GONCALVES

RENATTO RIBEIRO MAGALHAES
DURAES

JOHN KELVIN GOMES RODRIGUES

PAULO HENRIQUE OLIVEIRA
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ldd.

Faixa CI.Fx.

M3135
M3135
M5155
M5660
M1825
M1825
M1825
M6199
M4145
M2630

M1417
M5155
M3135
M1825
M3640
M3135
M2630
M3640
M4145
M4650
M3135
M3135
M6199
M3135
M3640
M2630
M3640
M3135
M3135

M2630
M3135

Equipe

Tempo
00:25:17.02
00:25:31.39
00:25:13.17
00:25:31.16
00:25:52.63
00:25:55.77
00:25:43.78
00:25:35.62
00:26:23.33

00:26:14.39

00:26:48.24
00:26:17.47
00:26:43.62
00:26:24.70
00:26:43.45
00:26:34.00
00:26:58.83
00:27:23.84
00:27:23.89
00:27:05.75
00:27:11.94
00:26:53.15
00:26:53.76
00:27:38.45
00:26:58.77
00:27:22.13
00:28:07.46
00:27:30.09
00:28:25.31

00:27:59.45
00:28:24.66

Pagina:

Liquido
00:24:49.46
00:24:55.60
00:24:58.51
00:25:05.90
00:25:06.48
00:25:08.49
00:25:08.88
00:25:21.99
00:25:45.21

00:25:54.06

00:25:56.95
00:26:02.37
00:26:07.03
00:26:10.81
00:26:11.64
00:26:22.11
00:26:22.34
00:26:22.76
00:26:23.41
00:26:23.63
00:26:24.61
00:26:27.89
00:26:41.04
00:26:43.66
00:26:46.78
00:26:48.77
00:27:07.20
00:27:22.29
00:27:36.30

00:27:39.12
00:27:42.74



CORRIDA JOSE NARDEL

Relatério Geral - 05KM - Masculino

Coloc.  Num.
94 298
95 77
96 177
97 185
98 220
99 375
100 190
101 188
102 232
103 13
104 343
105 406
106 56
107 218
108 398
109 6
110 219
111 251
112 124
113 33
114 187
115 243
116 42
117 68
118 223
119 226
120 142
121 397
122 129
123 228
124 98

G5 SPORTS

Nome
ODAIR JOSE PEREIRA COSTA
JONH LENNON BRAGA FONSECA
HUGO SILVA DIAS
TIAGO DIAS MACHADO
EDUARDO ALEXANDRE DA SILVEIRA
ALISSON ALVES DA SILVA

WENERSON APARECIDO MAGALHAES
ZUBA

WAGNER LEANDRO PEREIRA PINHO
WARLEY SILVA NEVES

FELIPE MAMELUQUE FERREIRA
COSME FLORIANO DA ROCHA

DAVID SANTOS SILVA

WUALLISON PEREIRA DOS SANTOS
ANDERSON TEIXEIRA MENDES
FRANCISCO RODRIGUES CERQUEIRA

MICHAEL TADEU EVANGELISTA
BARBOSA

ANGELO FONSECA SILVA

DAVIDSON APARECIDO DIAS DOS
SANTOS

TIAGO DE JESUS FRANCA
MARCOS VINICIUS NUNES MARTINS
VINICIUS ALVES RIBEIRO

WESLEY BEATO CUNHA

CHARLES EDUARDO SENA DA SILVA
LUCAS SOUTO DURAES

JOSE EUDES PEREIRA DA SILVA
MICHELINO FERREIRA DA SILVA
ADIVANI RODRIGUES DE MOURA JUNIO
FELIPE JOSE MUNIZ MAURICIO

ELDON OLIVEIRA DAS NEVES

RAFAEL LEONARDO LIMA

EDUARDO VINICIUS SOARES FERREIRA
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ldd.

Faixa CI.Fx.

M4650
M3135
M3640
M3640
M4145
M1825
M3640

M3640
M4145
M1825
M5660
M2630
M2630
M4145
M3135
M1825

M4145
M4145

M3135
M2630
M3640
M4145
M2630
M2630
M4145
M4145
M3640
M2630
M3640
M4145
M3135

Equipe

Tempo
00:28:06.08
00:28:52.02
00:28:53.07
00:28:26.14
00:28:47.13
00:28:32.40
00:29:12.14

00:29:12.39
00:28:59.97
00:29:06.04
00:28:53.16
00:29:40.02
00:29:23.89
00:29:33.35
00:29:30.04

00:29:06.33

00:30:04.91
00:29:58.71

00:29:45.03
00:30:01.35
00:29:51.90
00:30:13.32
00:30:35.00
00:30:48.92
00:31:13.78
00:31:01.46
00:31:01.81
00:31:46.30
00:31:52.01
00:31:55.93
00:32:06.48

Pagina:

Liquido
00:27:48.03
00:27:56.04
00:27:56.72
00:27:57.10
00:28:18.29
00:28:21.31
00:28:24.66

00:28:25.06
00:28:26.27
00:28:28.81
00:28:34.43
00:28:42.01
00:28:42.98
00:28:48.25
00:28:58.91

00:29:01.50

00:29:04.27
00:29:10.05

00:29:12.53
00:29:21.09
00:29:36.98
00:29:38.42
00:29:53.23
00:30:08.22
00:30:26.45
00:30:35.88
00:30:43.24
00:30:48.14
00:31:10.25
00:31:15.38
00:31:18.79



CORRIDA JOSE NARDEL

Relatério Geral - 05KM - Masculino

Coloc.  Num.
125 333
126 408
127 143
128 27
129 12
130 15
131 184
132 179
133 88
134 2
135 91
136 55
137 43
138 242
139 50
140 359
141 284
142 178
143 167
144 376
145 231
146 341
147 399
148 217
149 106
150 105
151 414
152 401
153 394
154 409
155 221
156 73

G5 SPORTS

Nome
SERGIO RICARDO FERREIRA
LUIZ GUSTAVO RAMOS DA SILVA
ANDRE HUDSON VIANA DE BRITO
KAIO YAGO SANTOS DE OLIVA
ERIC SOUZA MAMELUK
iTALO RHAVIER LEITE
PETERSON DIEGO LOPES NERY
JUDSON MAX OLIVEIRA RIBEIRO
FILIPE FERREIRA LEAL
DANYLLO NUNES FERREIRA
MATHEUS MAMELUQUE
VINICIUS DA LUZ FERNANDES
DANIEL PEREIRA DOS SANTOS
FABRICIO CARLOS CRUZ BARRETTO
MAURICIO MARTINS JUNIOR
GERALDO CLAUDIO MATOSO PINTO
EMERSON CLEI DA CONCEICAO DIAS
JOAO PAULO PEREIRA AGUIAR
EWERTON BORGES DA SILVA
EVERTON
VINICIUS PORTO SOBRINHO
ANGELO JOSE MARTINS
JOAO PAULO SILVA MOREIRA
ALEXANDRE FIGUEIREDO CAVALCANTE

PEDRO HENRIQUE FIGUEIREDO
CORREA

PEDRO FILIPE DANTAS PEREIRA
FARLEY SILVA VIEIRA

LUIZ TADEU COSTA

BRUNO FROES GONGCALVES
MARCIO SOARES

IGOR GUSTAVO DIAS

ALEX SANDER LUIZ CAMPOS

(%)
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Idd.
52
27
37
24
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24
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37
33
23
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28
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30
69
50
40
40
17
41
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Faixa CI.Fx.

M5155
M2630
M3640
M1825
M1825
M1825
M3640
M3640
M3135
M1825
M3135
M2630
M2630
M4650
M2630
M6199
M4650
M3640
M3640
M1417
M4145

M3135
M4145
M3135

M3135
M1825
M3135
M3135
M6199
M4145
M3135

Equipe

Tempo
00:32:03.39
00:32:47.29
00:32:47.58
00:32:58.99
00:32:51.02
00:33:18.57
00:33:33.53
00:33:30.00
00:33:48.85
00:34:00.74
00:33:57.56
00:34:15.57
00:34:23.32
00:36:34.10
00:36:38.06
00:36:54.01
00:37:36.73
00:39:01.74
00:39:08.93
00:39:23.13
00:40:13.35
00:40:49.28
00:41:01.61
00:42:46.14

00:42:48.68

00:47:37.97
00:49:16.08
00:49:15.90
00:49:18.20
00:52:45.88
00:53:02.66

00:53:52.54

Pagina:

Liquido
00:31:25.01
00:31:48.38
00:31:48.83
00:32:15.87
00:32:41.31
00:32:54.17
00:32:58.02
00:33:02.40
00:33:07.51
00:33:16.60
00:33:18.85
00:33:46.27
00:34:02.69
00:35:40.00
00:35:53.81
00:36:01.67
00:36:51.62
00:38:07.06
00:38:22.95
00:38:40.22
00:39:24.69
00:39:59.36
00:40:52.26
00:41:07.22

00:41:45.43

00:47:06.12
00:48:09.62
00:48:09.99
00:48:14.14
00:51:49.84
00:52:33.30

00:52:47.88



CORRIDA JOSE NARDEL

Relatério Geral - 05KM - Masculino

Coloc.  Num. Nome Sx. Idd. Faixa CI.Fx. Equipe Tempo Liquido
157 393 ALESSANDRO AVELINO SILVA M 29 M2630 - 00:58:50.46  00:58:33.68
Pagina: 6

G5 SPORTS www.g5sports.net.br



